Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

E; | Amana Tool Flush Trim Plunge Template Carbide-Tipped Router Bits w/Upper Ball Bearing
‘ Guide
, Thank you for shopping with us!
“ | This bit is essentially a plunge-cutting straight with a shank-mounted ball bearing pilot. Versatile; useful for
\ template/pattern routing of parts, joints, internal cuts, and can be used in handheld and table-mounted routers. The
s [ B template is attached to the workpiece, and the pilot bearing rides along its edge as the cutting edges rout the
| L' m workpiece, forming an exact duplicate of the template. With a handheld router, the pattern is on top of the work; with a
table-mounted router, the pattern is underneath the work.

-Extra strong; new generation of high wear carbide

-Superior geometric design provides super clean cuts

-2 & 3 Flute with upper ball bearing guide

-Miniature and standard available, downshear available, single or double bearing available

AMAX Extended Life Features: 200% longer lifetime even when working with abrasive materials. Superior geometric
design. Advanced grinding technology that improves the carbide's resistance to wear. Super clean cuts.

Downshear angle cuts faster, cleaner, and lasts longer than straight angle because of the chip removal speed.
We recommend using the downshear angle in most instances, especially where large diameters are used.

B

Cut
Height, Flute Overall Replacement

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Bearing(s) Flute Shank

Length, or Geometry Length Parts

Width
47226 Amana Tool 3/8in 1lin 47751 -- 2 31/4in 1/2in - $42.16
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45460
45461
47228
45485
45464
45463
45465
45482
45483
45462
45466
45467
45550
45468
45551
45475-3TS
45460-3TS

45463-3TS

45475-3DS

45463-3DS

45360

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
lin
lin
11/8in
11/8in
11/8in
3/8in
1/2in

3/4in
3/8in

3/4 in

3/4 in

lin
11/4in
11/4in
3/4 in
lin
lin
1-3/4in
1/2'in
3/4 in
lin
lin
1-3/4in
lin
11/2in
2in
1/2'in
lin
lin
1/2'in

1lin

11/4in

47701
47701
47701
47714
47714
47721
47721
47712
47712
47712
47722
47754
47738
47738
47738
47751
47701

Double Bearing -
47721

47751

Double Bearing -
47721

Double Bearing -
47722

Downcut

Downcut

Downcut

W W N N N N N DN N N N N N N DN NN

21/2in
2 3/4in
31/2in
23/8in
21/2in
3in
33/4in
21/4in
21/2in
2 3/4in
27/8in
33/4in
3in
31/2in
4in
2in
21/2in
3in
2in
3in

31/4in

1/4 in
1/4 in
1/2in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/2in
1/2in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/4 in
1/4 in

1/2 in
1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

Collar 47724
Collar 47724
Collar 47724
Collar 47724
Collar 47739
Collar 47739
Collar 47724
Collar 47724
Collar 47724
Collar 47730
Collar 47739
Collar 47740
Collar 47740
Collar 47740
Collar 47764
Collar 47724

Collar 47739

Collar 47764

Collar 47739

Collar 47739

$37.87
$50.70
$42.16
$48.35
$41.54
$58.37
$78.00
$42.16
$40.18
$39.36
$52.39
$88.56
$83.58
$87.24
$87.33
$38.16
$39.77

$63.15
$43.48

$65.26

$56.14



45362

45364

45475

45361
45365
45367
45368
45481
45487
45491
45470

45463-S

45366

45487-3TS

45366-3TS

45475-3US
45460-3US

45366-3US

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

3/4in

3/4 in

3/8in
9/16 in
lin
11/4in
11/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
5/8 in

3/4 in

3/4 in
1/2 in
3/4 in

3/8 in
1/2 in

3/4in

11/2in

2in

1/2 in

3/4in
lin
11/2in
1-3/4in
3/8in
1/2in
3/4 in
3/4in

3/4 in
2in
1/2in
11/4in
1/2'in
lin

3/8in

Double Bearing -

47723

Double Bearing -

47724

Double Bearing -

47751
47753
47745
47747
47749
47701
47701
47701
47712

Double Bearing -

47721

Double Bearing -

47721
47701

Double Bearing -

47721
Collar 47764
47701

Double Bearing -

47721

Downcut

Downcut

Upcut
Upcut

Upcut
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N

31/2in
4 in
2in

2 5/16 in
2 3/41in
33/8in
33/41in
21/4in
21in
21/4in
25/8in

23/4in
4in
21/2in
311/32in
2in
21/2in

31/4in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/4 in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4in

1/4 in

1/2 in
1/4 in
1/2 in

1/4 in
1/4 in

1/2 in

Collar 47739

Collar 47739

Collar 47764

Collar 47724
Collar 47740
Collar 47740
Collar 47740
Collar 47724
Collar 47724
Collar 47724
Collar 47724

Collar 47739

Collar 47739

Collar 47724

Collar 47739

47751
Collar 47724

Collar 47739

$62.46

$72.97

$30.86

$34.86
$57.67
$69.88
$87.33
$41.70
$41.58
$33.54
$25.78

$47.89

$80.48
$38.82
$78.30

$46.78
$47.07

$78.30



45463-3US Amana Tool

3/4 in

1lin

Double Bearing -
47721

Upcut

3 (one of

the carbide

flutes goes

over the 3in 1/2 in
center for

better

plunging)

Collar 47739

$62.87



