Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool Flush Trim Plunge Template Carbide-Tipped Router Bits w/Upper Ball Bearing Guide

Thank you for shopping with us!

This bit is essentially a plunge-cutting straight with a shank-mounted ball bearing pilot. Versatile; useful for template/pattern routing of parts, joints, internal cuts, and can be used in handheld and table-mounted routers. The template is attached to the workpiece, and the pilot bearing rides along its edge as the cutting edges rout the workpiece, forming an exact duplicate of the template. With a handheld router, the pattern is on top of the work; with a table-mounted router, the pattern is underneath the work.

- -Extra strong; new generation of high wear carbide
- -Superior geometric design provides super clean cuts
- -2 & 3 Flute with upper ball bearing guide
- -Miniature and standard available, downshear available, single or double bearing available

AMAX Extended Life Features: 200% longer lifetime even when working with abrasive materials. Superior geometric design. Advanced grinding technology that improves the carbide's resistance to wear. Super clean cuts.

Downshear angle cuts faster, cleaner, and lasts longer than straight angle because of the chip removal speed. We recommend using the downshear angle in most instances, especially where large diameters are used.



Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Bearing(s)	Flute Geometry	Flute	Overall Length	Shank	Replacement Parts	Price
47226	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	47751		2	3 1/4 in	1/2 in		\$42.16

45460	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	47701		2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$37.87
45461	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	47701		2	2 3/4 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$50.70
47228	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	47701		2	3 1/2 in	1/2 in		\$42.16
45485	Amana Tool	3/4 in	3/4 in	47714		2	2 3/8 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$48.35
45464	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 in	47714		2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$41.54
45463	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 in	47721		2	3 in	1/2 in	Collar 47739	\$58.37
45465	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1-3/4 in	47721		2	3 3/4 in	1/2 in	Collar 47739	\$78.00
45482	Amana Tool	5/8 in	1/2 in	47712		2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$42.16
45483	Amana Tool	5/8 in	3/4 in	47712		2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$40.18
45462	Amana Tool	5/8 in	1 in	47712		2	2 3/4 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$39.36
45466	Amana Tool	1 in	1 in	47722		2	2 7/8 in	3/8 in	Collar 47730	\$52.39
45467	Amana Tool	1 in	1-3/4 in	47754		2	3 3/4 in	1/2 in	Collar 47739	\$88.56
45550	Amana Tool	1 1/8 in	1 in	47738		2	3 in	1/2 in	Collar 47740	\$83.58
45468	Amana Tool	1 1/8 in	1 1/2 in	47738		2	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	Collar 47740	\$87.24
45551	Amana Tool	1 1/8 in	2 in	47738		2	4 in	1/2 in	Collar 47740	\$87.33
45475-3TS	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1/2 in	47751		3	2 in	1/4 in	Collar 47764	\$38.16
45460-3TS	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	47701		3	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$39.77
45463-3TS	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 in	Double Bearing - 47721		3	3 in	1/2 in	Collar 47739	\$63.15
45475-3DS	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1/2 in	47751	Downcut	3	2 in	1/4 in	Collar 47764	\$43.48
45463-3DS	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 in	Double Bearing - 47721	Downcut	3	3 in	1/2 in	Collar 47739	\$65.26
45360	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 1/4 in	Double Bearing - 47722	Downcut	2	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	Collar 47739	\$56.14

45362	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 1/2 in	Double Bearing - 47723	Downcut	2	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	Collar 47739	\$62.46
45364	Amana Tool	3/4 in	2 in	Double Bearing - 47724	Downcut	2	4 in	1/2 in	Collar 47739	\$72.97
45475	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1/2 in	Double Bearing - 47751		2	2 in	1/4 in	Collar 47764	\$30.86
45361	Amana Tool	9/16 in	3/4 in	47753		2	2 5/16 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$34.86
45365	Amana Tool	1 in	1 in	47745		2	2 3/4 in	1/2 in	Collar 47740	\$57.67
45367	Amana Tool	1 1/4 in	1 1/2 in	47747		2	3 3/8 in	1/2 in	Collar 47740	\$69.88
45368	Amana Tool	1 1/2 in	1-3/4 in	47749		2	3 3/4 in	1/2 in	Collar 47740	\$87.33
45481	Amana Tool	1/2 in	3/8 in	47701		2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$41.70
45487	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1/2 in	47701		2	2 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$41.58
45491	Amana Tool	1/2 in	3/4 in	47701		2	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$33.54
45470	Amana Tool	5/8 in	3/4 in	47712		2	2 5/8 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$25.78
45463-S	Amana Tool	3/4 in	3/4 in	Double Bearing - 47721		2	2 3/4 in	1/4 in	Collar 47739	\$47.89
45366	Amana Tool	3/4 in	2 in	Double Bearing - 47721		2	4 in	1/2 in	Collar 47739	\$80.48
45487-3TS	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1/2 in	47701		3	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$38.82
45366-3TS	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 1/4 in	Double Bearing - 47721		3	3 11/32 in	1/2 in	Collar 47739	\$78.30
45475-3US	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1/2 in	Collar 47764	Upcut	3	2 in	1/4 in	47751	\$46.78
45460-3US	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	47701	Upcut	3	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	Collar 47724	\$47.07
45366-3US	Amana Tool	3/4 in	3/8 in	Double Bearing - 47721	Upcut	3	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	Collar 47739	\$78.30

45463-3US Amana Tool 3/4 in 1 in

Double Bearing - 47721

Security 12 in Collar 47739

Security 22 in Collar 47739

Security 3 in 47739

Security 3 in 47739

Security 3 in 47739

Security 47739

Security 3 in 47739

Security 47739

Security 47739

Double Bearing - 47721

Security 3 in 47739

Security 47739

Security